Phone No.: 03483-264226 Website: jangipurcollege.in E-mail: jangipurcollege@yahoo.com

JANGIPUR COLLEGE (Affiliated to the University of Kalyani)

(Govt. Sponsored) (NAAC Accredited B⁺⁺) P.O.- Jangipur, Dist.- Murshidabad, Pin-742213

Notice: JC/Career/40

Date: 09-01-2025

Subject: Recruitment Drive at Tanishq, Berhampore

This is to inform all female students of the 2024, 2023, 2022, 2021, and 2021 passed-out batches that a recruitment drive will be organized by Tanishq, Berhampore as per the following details:

Date: 21st January 2025

Time: 11:30 a.m. Venue: Jangipur College Campus

Eligibility:

• Only female candidates from the specified batches are eligible to participate.

Important Instructions:

Interested candidates are requested to complete the registration process using the provided link on or before 14th January 2025.

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/cqZL8a7EQ3oaxyKN9

For any further queries, please contact Career Guidance Cell, Jangipur College.

Don't miss this opportunity to join one of the leading jewelry brands!

Thank you.

Kanchan Mal Convener

Career Guidance Cell

Jangipur College

Estd 1950

Principal 9 -\
Jangipur College
Murshidabad

Principal

Janginur College